Protistor® Limited Range size 31 aR
690VAC (IEC) / 760VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFC63AELR31-04-0918_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

DC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC31AR69V315TFU B1046915 690 V 760 V 600 V 315 A 7.54 kA²s 47.5 kA²s 200 kA 72 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V350TFU C1046916 690 V 760 V 600 V 350 A 10.3 kA²s 65 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V400TFU D1046917 690 V 760 V 600 V 400 A 20 kA²s 125 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V450TFU E1046918 690 V 760 V 600 V 450 A 26.5 kA²s 166 kA²s 200 kA 77 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V500TFU F1046919 690 V 760 V 600 V 500 A 36.2 kA²s 230 kA²s 200 kA 80 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V500TFU
Size 31 type TTF with microswitch
Catalog
number

Rated
current
In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC31AR69V315TFM W1046910 690 V 760 V 600 V 315 A 7.54 kA²s 47.5 kA²s 200 kA 72 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V350TFM X1046911 690 V 760 V 600 V 350 A 10.3 kA²s 65 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V400TFM Y1046912 690 V 760 V 600 V 400 A 20 kA²s 125 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V450TFM Z1046913 690 V 760 V 600 V 450 A 26.5 kA²s 166 kA²s 200 kA 77 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V500TFM A1046914 690 V 760 V 600 V 500 A 36.2 kA²s 230 kA²s 200 kA 80 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V500TFM
Size 31 type TTF with indicator
Catalog
number

(UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power
dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC31AR69V315TF G1046920 690 V 760 V 600 V 315 A 7.54 kA²s 47.5 kA²s 200 kA 72 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V350TF H1046921 690 V 760 V 600 V 350 A 10.3 kA²s 65 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V400TF J1046922 690 V 760 V 600 V 400 A 20 kA²s 125 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V450TF K1046923 690 V 760 V 600 V 450 A 26.5 kA²s 166 kA²s 200 kA 77 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V500TF L1046924 690 V 760 V 600 V 500 A 36.2 kA²s 230 kA²s 200 kA 80 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V500TF
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® Limited Range size 31 aR
690VAC (IEC) / 760VAC (UL)

DC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC31AR69V315TIU W1047048 690 V 760 V 600 V 315 A 7.54 kA²s 47.5 kA²s 200 kA 72 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V350TIU Y1047050 690 V 760 V 600 V 350 A 10.3 kA²s 65 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V400TIU Z1047051 690 V 760 V 600 V 400 A 20 kA²s 125 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V450TIU A1047052 690 V 760 V 600 V 450 A 26.5 kA²s 166 kA²s 200 kA 77 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V500TIU B1047053 690 V 760 V 600 V 500 A 36.2 kA²s 230 kA²s 200 kA 80 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V500TIU
Size 31 type TTI with indicator
Catalog
number

DC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC31AR69V315TI Q1047043 690 V 760 V 600 V 315 A 7.54 kA²s 47.5 kA²s 200 kA 72 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V350TI R1047044 690 V 760 V 600 V 350 A 10.3 kA²s 65 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V400TI S1047045 690 V 760 V 600 V 400 A 20 kA²s 125 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V450TI T1047046 690 V 760 V 600 V 450 A 26.5 kA²s 166 kA²s 200 kA 77 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V500TI V1047047 690 V 760 V 600 V 500 A 36.2 kA²s 230 kA²s 200 kA 80 W 12 0.34 kg
SC31AR69V500TI
Size 31 type TTI with microswitch
Catalog
number

DC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Package Weight
SC31AR69V315TIM K1047038 690 V 760 V 600 V 315 A 7.54 kA²s 47.5 kA²s 200 kA 72 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V350TIM L1047039 690 V 760 V 600 V 350 A 10.3 kA²s 65 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V400TIM M1047040 690 V 760 V 600 V 400 A 20 kA²s 125 kA²s 200 kA 74 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V450TIM N1047041 690 V 760 V 600 V 450 A 26.5 kA²s 166 kA²s 200 kA 77 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V500TIM P1047042 690 V 760 V 600 V 500 A 36.2 kA²s 230 kA²s 200 kA 80 W 12 0.39 kg
SC31AR69V500TIM
Protistor® Limited Range size 31 aR
690VAC (IEC) / 760VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFC63AELR31-04-0918_EN